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Market Market Est. Market Est. Market Est. Market Est. Market Est.
Size Size Recalls Size Recalls Size Recalls Size Recalls Size Recalls
HYUNDAI 2,111 716 2,869 975 5,691 1,934 5,101 1,735 4,098 1,395 - - - - - - 19,870 6,755
Sub-Total 2,111 716 2,869 g5 5,691 1,934 5,101 1,735 4,098 1,395 = = - - - - 19,870 6,755
Running Total 2,111 716 4,980 1,691 10,671 3,625 15,772 5,360 19,870 6,755 - - - - - -
p Code ake D Market Size Running Total Est. Recalls Running Total
12508 HYUNDAI BEACON 0 580 580 197 197
12527 HYUNDAI GLENHAM 2 14 594 5 202
12551 HYUNDAI NEWBURGH 3] 13 607 4 206
12552 HYUNDAI NEWBURGH 3 1 608 0 206
12512 HYUNDAI CHELSEA 4 16 624 5 211
10516 HYUNDAI COLD SPRING 4 129 753 44 255
12524 HYUNDAI FISHKILL 4 536 1,289 182 437
12520 HYUNDAI CORNWALL ON HUDSON 5 65 1,354 22 459
12550 HYUNDAI NEWBURGH 5 757 2,111 257 716
12584 HYUNDAI VAILS GATE 6 9 2,120 3 719
12537 HYUNDAI HUGHSONVILLE 6 4 2,124 1 720
12553 HYUNDAI NEW WINDSOR 6 484 2,608 165 885
10996 HYUNDAI WEST POINT 7 23 2,631 8 893
10997 HYUNDAI WEST POINT 7 2 2,633 1 894
12518 HYUNDAI CORNWALL 7 128 2,761 44 938
12590 HYUNDAI WAPPINGERS FALLS 8 969 3,730 329 1,267
12542 HYUNDAI MARLBORO 8 105 3,835 36 1,303
10524 HYUNDAI GARRISON 9 83 3,918 28 1,331
10579 HYUNDAI PUTNAM VALLEY 10 210 4,128 71 1,402
12577 HYUNDAI SALISBURY MILLS 10 54 4,182 18 1,420
12533 HYUNDAI HOPEWELL JUNCTION 10 711 4,893 242 1,662
10953 HYUNDAI MOUNTAINVILLE 10 7 4,900 2 1,664
12575 HYUNDAI ROCK TAVERN 10 63 4,963 21 1,685
12568 HYUNDAI PLATTEKILL 10 17 4,980 6 1,691
10922 HYUNDAI FORT MONTGOMERY 11 24 5,004 8 1,699
10928 HYUNDAI HIGHLAND FALLS 11 70 5,074 24 1,723
12547 HYUNDAI MILTON 11 48 5,122 16 1,739
10537 HYUNDAI LAKE PEEKSKILL 12 55 5,177 19 1,758
10992 HYUNDAI WASHINGTONVILLE 12 348 5,525 118 1,876
12586 HYUNDAI WALDEN 12 345 5,870 117 1,993
10930 HYUNDAI HIGHLAND MILLS 12 252 6,122 86 2,079
12582 HYUNDAI STORMVILLE 12 145 6,267 49 2,128
10914 HYUNDAI BLOOMING GROVE 13 14 6,281 5 2,133
10588 HYUNDAI SHRUB OAK 13 51 6,332 17 2,150
10512 HYUNDAI CARMEL 13 631 6,963 215 2,365
12543 HYUNDAI MAYBROOK 13 96 7,059 33 2,398
10542 HYUNDAI MAHOPAC FALLS 13 6 7,065 2 2,400
12603 HYUNDAI POUGHKEEPSIE 14 765 7,830 260 2,660
12548 HYUNDAI MODENA 14 30 7,860 10 2,670
10541 HYUNDAI MAHOPAC 14 560 8,420 190 2,860
12589 HYUNDAI WALLKILL 14 316 8,736 107 2,967
10535 HYUNDAI JEFFERSON VALLEY 14 12 8,748 4 2,971
12515 HYUNDAI CLINTONDALE 14 15 8,763 5 2,976
10547 HYUNDAI MOHEGAN LAKE 14 128 8,891 44 3,020
10917 HYUNDAI CENTRAL VALLEY 14 47 8,938 16 3,036
10566 HYUNDAI PEEKSKILL 14 358 9,296 122 3,158
10517 HYUNDAI CROMPOND 15 24 9,320 8 3,166
12601 HYUNDAI POUGHKEEPSIE 15 412 9,732 140 3,306
10567 HYUNDAI CORTLANDT MANOR 15 415 10,147 141 3,447
12602 HYUNDAI POUGHKEEPSIE 15 9 10,156 3 3,450
10986 HYUNDAI TOMKINS COVE 15 34 10,190 12 3,462
12549 HYUNDAI MONTGOMERY 15 286 10,476 97 3,559
10916 HYUNDAI CAMPBELL HALL 15 119 10,595 40 3,599
12531 HYUNDAI HOLMES 15 53 10,648 18 3,617
10505 HYUNDAI BALDWIN PLACE 15 23 10,671 8 3,625
12528 HYUNDAI HIGHLAND 16 193 10,864 66 3,691
10527 HYUNDAI GRANITE SPRINGS 16 14 10,878 5 3,696
10511 HYUNDAI BUCHANAN 16 38 10,916 13 3,709
10587 HYUNDAI SHENOROCK 16 9 10,925 3 3,712
10926 HYUNDAI HARRIMAN 16 103 11,028 35 3,747
10949 HYUNDAI MONROE 16 10 11,038 3 3,750
10596 HYUNDAI VERPLANCK 17 23 11,061 8 3,758
12510 HYUNDAI BILLINGS 17 2 11,063 il 3,759
10598 HYUNDAI YORKTOWN HEIGHTS 17 648 11,711 220 3,979
10548 HYUNDAI MONTROSE 17 74 11,785 25 4,004
10540 HYUNDAI LINCOLNDALE 17 5 11,790 2 4,006
12540 HYUNDAI LAGRANGEVILLE 17 163 11,953 55 4,061
12570 HYUNDAI POUGHQUAG 17 170 12,123 58 4,119
10950 HYUNDAI MONROE 17 740 12,863 252 4,371
10501 HYUNDAI AMAWALK 17 14 12,877 5 4,376
12525 HYUNDAI GARDINER 18 61 12,938 21 4,397
10980 HYUNDAI STONY POINT 18 332 13,270 113 4,510
10589 HYUNDAI SOMERS 18 141 13,411 48 4,558
10910 HYUNDAI ARDEN 18 1 13,412 0 4,558
10918 HYUNDAI CHESTER 18 380 13,792 129 4,687
12569 HYUNDAI PLEASANT VALLEY 19 169 13,961 57 4,744
10519 HYUNDAI CROTON FALLS 19 6 13,967 2 4,746
10975 HYUNDAI SOUTHFIELDS 19 11 13,978 4 4,750
12561 HYUNDAI NEW PALTZ 19 178 14,156 61 4,811
10578 HYUNDAI PURDYS 19 11 14,167 4 4,815
12563 HYUNDAI PATTERSON 19 151 14,318 51 4,866
10993 HYUNDAI WEST HAVERSTRAW 20 86 14,404 29 4,895
10941 HYUNDAI MIDDLETOWN 20 350 14,754 119 5,014
10520 HYUNDAI CROTON ON HUDSON 20 180 14,934 61 5,075
10509 HYUNDAI BREWSTER 20 426 15,360 145 5,220
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p Code Make ity Market Size Running Total Est. Recalls Running Total
10984 HYUNDAI THIELLS 20 65 15,425 22 5,242
10923 HYUNDAI GARNERVILLE 20 214 15,639 73 5,315
12564 HYUNDAI PAWLING 20 133 15,772 45 5,360
10981 HYUNDAI SUGAR LOAF 21 19 15,791 6 5,366
12538 HYUNDAI HYDE PARK 21 207 15,998 70 5,436
12585 HYUNDAI VERBANK 21 14 16,012 5 5,441
10915 HYUNDAI BULLVILLE 21 9 16,021 3 5,444
12493 HYUNDAI WEST PARK 21 8 16,029 3 5,447
10927 HYUNDAI HAVERSTRAW 21 105 16,134 36 5,483
10526 HYUNDAI GOLDENS BRIDGE 21 25 16,159 9 5,492
10536 HYUNDAI KATONAH 21 91 16,250 31 5,523
12566 HYUNDAI PINE BUSH 21 276 16,526 94 5,617
10560 HYUNDAI NORTH SALEM 22 69 16,595 23 5,640
10924 HYUNDAI GOSHEN 22 493 17,088 168 5,808
10919 HYUNDAI CIRCLEVILLE 22 24 17,112 8 5,816
10970 HYUNDAI POMONA 22 258 17,370 88 5,904
10985 HYUNDAI THOMPSON RIDGE 22 7 17,377 2 5,906
10546 HYUNDAI MILLWOOD 22 10 17,387 3 5,909
10562 HYUNDAI OSSINING 22 305 17,692 104 6,013
12722 HYUNDAI BURLINGHAM 23 4 17,696 1 6,014
12429 HYUNDAI ESOPUS 23 6 17,702 2 6,016
10545 HYUNDAI MARYKNOLL 23 2 17,704 1 6,017
12440 HYUNDAI HIGH FALLS 23 37 17,741 13 6,030
12588 HYUNDAI WALKER VALLEY 23 9 17,750 3 6,033
12578 HYUNDAI SALT POINT 23 42 17,792 14 6,047
10507 HYUNDAI BEDFORD HILLS 23 53 17,845 18 6,065
10956 HYUNDAI NEW CITY 23 708 18,553 241 6,306
10920 HYUNDAI CONGERS 23 207 18,760 70 6,376
10597 HYUNDAI WACCABUC 24 4 18,764 1 6,377
10921 HYUNDAI FLORIDA 24 143 18,907 49 6,426
10549 HYUNDAI MOUNT KISCO 24 137 19,044 a7 6,473
12486 HYUNDAI TILLSON 24 28 19,072 10 6,483
10987 HYUNDAI TUXEDO PARK 24 64 19,136 22 6,505
10514 HYUNDAI CHAPPAQUA 24 66 19,202 22 6,527
06812 HYUNDAI NEW FAIRFIELD 24 294 19,496 100 6,627
10518 HYUNDAI CROSS RIVER 24 16 19,512 5 6,632
12594 HYUNDAI WINGDALE 24 85 19,597 29 6,661
12471 HYUNDAI RIFTON 24 2 19,599 1 6,662
12721 HYUNDAI BLOOMINGBURG 25 137 19,736 47 6,709
12522 HYUNDAI DOVER PLAINS 25 73 19,809 25 6,734
06784 HYUNDAI SHERMAN 25 59 19,868 20 6,754
12420 HYUNDAI CRAGSMOOR 25 2 19,870 1 6,755
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